

æ

W.P(C)No. 183 OF 2003

ITEM No.66

Court No.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.183/2003

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Prathibha Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar,Adv.
Mr. Angad Chopra,Adv.
Msr. Kisrtiman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.S.Vaidhanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.J. Philip,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue RULE.
Notice on stay.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master