

@

W.P(C)No. 183 OF 2003
ITEM No.40

Court No.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-6 IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No.183/2003

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay&impleading party&amendment of the Writpetition, directions
exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs. P.M. Singh & Mr. Ankur Talwar,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Ms.Krishna Sarma,Asha G.Nair& V.K.Sidharthan,advs
for Corporate Law Group.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,M.Singhvi.Advs.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Mr. S.K. Shandilya,Advs.
Mr. T.C. Sharma,Neelam Sharma & A.Sharma,Advs.
M/s.Vivek Vishnoi, R.C. Verma,M.Vrma and

Manish Srivastava,Advs.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Diwan,Sr.Adv.

M/s. Dinesh Agnani,V.K.Rao and

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Advs.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Mr.M.C.Kaushiwa,Advs.

Mr. Ranbir Yadav & Mr. R.S.Suri,Advs.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam,Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

M/s. A.K.Sinha,D.K.Sinha&Aman Kr. Sinha,Advs.

M/s. P.C. Sen, S.K.Agnihotri,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List it on Monday 04-08-2003.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master