

¶
W.P(C)No. 183 OF 2003
ITEM NO. MM-2
COURT No.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 10-11/2003 In
WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 183/2003

BSNL

Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.T. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

DATE : 15/12/2003 This/These matter/matters was/were
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
For Petitioner(s)Ms. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.12.2003.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master