

W.P(C)No. 183 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 1 & 69
COURT No.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7 & 12/2003 In
WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 183/2003

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd. & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling Court's order dated 21.4.2003 and vacatin of stay and directions)
With Cont. Ptn(C) No.365/2004 in W.P.(C) No.183/2002

DATE : 08/03/2004 This/These matter/matters was/were
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
ForMr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Petitioner(s)/Mr. Garvesh Kalra, Adv.
Respondent(s)
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gopal singh, adv.

Mr. Sanjay C.V. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv. for
M/s corporate Law Group, advs.

Mr. Ashok Mathajan, adv.

Ms. Kriti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s Arputham, Aruna & co.

Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Tara chandra sharma, adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. PN Ramalingam, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahni, adv.

]Ms. D Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. VG Pragasaam, adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hedge, adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.for
M/s K.L Mehta & Co.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.Mr. BB Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, adv.

Mr JS Attri, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.r., Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Subramaniam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopala Krishnan. R. , Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow(9.3.2004).

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master